NSSD 2022-2023

ROUTE 11 AM

11/8/2022

Page 1

6:20 AM Sublimity Post Office

6:29 AM Locust/Gardner - Mon, Thurs &

Fri Only
6:30 AM 612 Locust St
6:48 AM Hwy 22/Riverwood

6:53 AM Mari-Linn
TRANS TO MC BUS

7:01 AM Hwy 22 & Salmonberry Ln
Monday only

7:02 AM Hwy 22 & Gopher Ln

7:03 AM Hwy 22/Wagner Rd
7:05 AM Grove/Addie

7:09 AM Main St/13th

7:11 AM 326 N 13t St
7:13 AM 13th [Dogwood

7:15 AM 13t%/Main St

7:17 AM Arrive @ Mari-Linn (DO NOT

LET KIDS OFF BUS UNTIL 7:15)

7:18 AM Depart Mari-Linn
7:40 AM Arrive @ SHS

7:50 AM Return to Yard




